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Nome
PRINCIPE
MELIODAS
CORVO

BICO DE FERRO

ALL IN
TORMENTO
GATO COMEU
AGUIA
RALDI
COWBOY
JOIA RARA
SOBERANO
CACIQUE
COMBATE
TANGARA
MAVERICK
GLORIA DEUS
NOVIDADE
SENA
BILLY
NINJA

Anilha
056760
035300
126959
754389
005988
043662
000471
187396
ucpt
02323
016980
035406
151161
028680
060149
062863
027895
044096
495103
034617
012444

Dono
ALAIR LUIZ ROSA
LINOS CRIATORIO
JUAREZ FRATONE BELLUCO
ANTONIO ESTEVAO
RENATO ALEX
ANDRE
DEOCLESIO CARDOSO DE SOUZA
ANDRE ESTEVAO
LEANDRO RALDI
LEANDRO SANTANA
LUCIANO
ADOLFO RODRIGUES CORREA
FABIO FERNANDES
ANTONIO F. B. DA ROSA
NEURI
TIAGO TORRES
JAIRO
VALMOR MENDES CALEGARI
LEANDRO BARCELOS
ADENAUER RIBEIRO
SILNEI NUNES CUSTODIO

TRINCA FERRO 25/09/2022

Cidade
TUBARAO
LAGUNA
TUBARAO
LAGUNA
GAROPABA
LAGUNA
GRAVATAL
LAGUNA
TUBARAO

TUBARAO

LAGUNA
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
GRAVATAL
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
CAPIVARI

10/15 min
85/172
93/161
109/153
100/151
113/148
85/144
95/142
100/141
97/140
87/140
80/139
88/133
90/133
78/132
77/131
66/130
84/126
98/121
74/115
86/114
89/110

Ucpt

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
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